
Subject/Agency Index 
(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)
ACCOUNTANCY, BOARD OF
Fees PREP 06-05-005

PROP 06-11-138
PERM 06-14-030

Meetings MISC 06-02-033
Quality assurance review PREP 06-17-014

ACTUARY, OFFICE OF THE STATE
Pension policy meetings MISC 06-03-031

ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS, OFFICE OF
Address EXPE 06-03-124

PERM 06-08-009
Rules

coordinator MISC 06-11-046

ADVANCED TUITION PAYMENT, COMMISSION ON
Meetings MISC 06-17-077

AFRICAN AMERICAN AFFAIRS, COMMISSION ON
Meetings MISC 06-09-076

MISC 06-11-108

AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF
Alfalfa PREP 06-06-109

PROP 06-11-149
PERM 06-15-138

Animal diseases PREP 06-16-088
Animal industry importation EMER 06-03-095

PREP 06-11-071
Apples PREP 06-03-037

PROP 06-09-097
PERM 06-12-117

Barley commission MISC 06-02-022
MISC 06-04-006

Beef commission MISC 06-17-059
Blueberry commission MISC 06-04-017

PROP 06-05-097
PERM 06-17-078

Brucellosis and tuberculosis, cattle and goats PREP 06-16-092
Cherries PREP 06-06-110

PROP 06-09-098
PERM 06-12-116

Dairy products commission MISC 06-03-006
MISC 06-09-094

Dead animal disposal PREP 06-02-040
Fryer commission MISC 06-02-020

MISC 06-07-107
MISC 06-11-040

Grass seed certification PREP 06-06-111
Hop commission MISC 06-01-076

PROP 06-03-132
PREP 06-03-133
MISC 06-04-031
PROP 06-07-165
PERM 06-15-105
PERM 06-15-135

Horticulture
Fruit and vegetable inspection, fees PREP 06-11-173

PROP 06-15-117
grape planting stock PREP 06-05-111

Information from dairies and animal feeding 
 operations PREP 06-06-033

Livestock inspection and identification PREP 06-16-090
Noxious weed control board MISC 06-04-064

noxious weed list PREP 06-14-016
Nursery inspection fees PREP 06-07-169

PROP 06-11-172
PERM 06-15-043

Organic food standards and certification PREP 06-05-112
Peaches PREP 06-04-100

PROP 06-07-167
PERM 06-11-052

Potato commission PERM 06-03-002
PERM 06-03-003

Public livestock markets PREP 06-16-089
Public records

generally PREP 06-17-015
Quarantine

agricultural pests PREP 06-06-086
PREP 06-07-170
PROP 06-09-095

PROP 06-11-171
PERM 06-14-004
PERM 06-15-044

Rapeseed EXPE 06-01-110
PERM 06-06-050
PREP 06-06-108
PROP 06-11-146
PERM 06-15-136

Red raspberry commission MISC 06-03-099
MISC 06-06-022

Rules
agenda MISC 06-16-077
coordinator MISC 06-10-051
withdrawals PROP 06-02-056

PROP 06-09-061
PROP 06-16-104

Seeds and planting stock certification PERM 06-01-111
PREP 06-03-036
PREP 06-06-107
PROP 06-07-166
PERM 06-11-066
PROP 06-11-147
PROP 06-11-148
EXPE 06-12-118
PROP 06-15-116
PERM 06-15-137
PERM 06-15-139
PERM 06-17-041

Sheep and goat scrapie PREP 06-16-091
Spartina treatment MISC 06-11-131

MISC 06-14-002
MISC 06-16-012

Weights and measures
national handbooks EXPE 06-04-101

PERM 06-08-102
Wine commission MISC 06-01-029

MISC 06-07-089
MISC 06-10-069
MISC 06-11-004

AIR POLLUTION
(See ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF; individual air 

 pollution control agencies)

ARCHAEOLOGY AND HISTORIC PRESERVATION, 
DEPARTMENT OF

Rules
adoption PERM 06-06-001

ARTS COMMISSION
Meetings MISC 06-14-001

ATHLETICS
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

ATTORNEY GENERAL
Consent to decodify Title 289 WAC MISC 06-14-008
Notice of request for opinion MISC 06-01-002

MISC 06-03-035
MISC 06-04-080
MISC 06-08-023
MISC 06-08-088
MISC 06-11-044
MISC 06-13-019
MISC 06-13-037
MISC 06-15-108
MISC 06-17-149

Public records act PREP 06-04-078
PERM 06-04-079
MISC 06-05-010
MISC 06-05-072
MISC 06-05-073
PREP 06-13-025

Rules
coordinator MISC 06-12-038

MISC 06-15-114
withdrawals PROP 06-12-078

BAIL AND BOND AGENCIES
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)
[ 1 ] Index



Subject/Agency Index 
(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)
BASIC HEALTH PLAN
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)

BATES TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-01-036

MISC 06-11-002
MISC 06-15-051
MISC 06-17-020

Student grievance procedure PREP 06-14-056

BELLEVUE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-01-058

MISC 06-10-010
MISC 06-13-059

BELLINGHAM TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-03-015

MISC 06-04-060
MISC 06-07-016
MISC 06-08-040
MISC 06-12-047
MISC 06-14-019
MISC 06-17-018

BENTON CLEAN AIR AUTHORITY
Meetings MISC 06-01-078

BIG BEND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-12-057

BLIND, DEPARTMENT OF SERVICES FOR THE
Meetings MISC 06-04-042

MISC 06-11-069
MISC 06-17-062

Vocational rehabilitation EXPE 06-13-014

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL
International codes

building PREP 06-07-126
energy PREP 06-07-129

PROP 06-16-108
existing building PREP 06-07-127

PROP 06-16-113
fire PREP 06-07-125

PROP 06-16-114
fuel PREP 06-07-124

PROP 06-16-110
mechanical PREP 06-07-124

PROP 06-16-110
residential PREP 06-07-126

PROP 06-16-112
National codes

fuel gas PREP 06-07-124
PROP 06-16-110

liquefied petroleum gas PREP 06-07-124
PROP 06-16-110

State codes
historic building PREP 06-07-127
ventilation and indoor air quality PREP 06-07-123

PROP 06-16-109
Uniform plumbing code PREP 06-07-128

PROP 06-16-111

CASCADIA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Facilities PROP 06-08-092
Joint facilities PROP 06-08-091

PROP 06-10-005
PROP 06-10-006
PERM 06-14-012
PERM 06-14-013

Meetings MISC 06-01-023

CASELOAD FORECAST COUNCIL
Public records officer MISC 06-02-023

CENTRAL WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Career counseling services PREP 06-08-069
Equal opportunity PREP 06-14-088
Library regulations PREP 06-14-089

PROP 06-15-079
Meetings MISC 06-14-006
Student judicial code PREP 06-15-078

Student records PREP 06-14-090
Student registration PREP 06-08-070
Substance use and drug testing PERM 06-05-043
Tobacco use PREP 06-08-071

PROP 06-15-097

CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT, WASHINGTON COUNCIL FOR 
 THE PREVENTION OF

Meetings MISC 06-14-072

CHILD SUPPORT
(See SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

CHIROPRACTIC QUALITY ASSURANCE COMMISSION
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

CITIZENS’ COMMISSION ON SALARIES FOR ELECTED 
 OFFICIALS, WASHINGTON

Public records PERM 06-02-059

CIVIL LEGAL AID, OFFICE OF
Meetings MISC 06-17-116

MISC 06-17-117

CLOVER PARK TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-16-040

CODE REVISER’S OFFICE
Filing after office hours EMER 06-17-178

EXPE 06-17-179
Filing documents electronically PREP 06-01-003
Public records

fees and policies PREP 06-10-023
PROP 06-13-090
PERM 06-17-010

Quarterly reports
05-19 - 05-24 See Issue 06-01
06-01 - 06-06 See Issue 06-07
06-07 - 06-12 See Issue 06-13

Rules
agenda MISC 06-14-068
clarifications EXPE 06-10-047

PERM 06-16-019

COLUMBIA BASIN COLLEGE
Student rights and responsibilities PREP 06-01-060

PROP 06-11-028

COLUMBIA RIVER GORGE COMMISSION
Land use ordinance PROP 06-07-072

PERM 06-14-014
Scenic area act, compliance PROP 06-03-067

PERM 06-08-007

COMMUNITY, TRADE, AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, 
 DEPARTMENT OF

Early childhood education and assistance
  programs PROP 06-07-024

PERM 06-13-046
Energy assistance

abbreviated plan MISC 06-10-009
Lead-based paint PREP 06-15-089
Motion picture competitiveness program PREP 06-12-107
Public hearings MISC 06-09-079

MISC 06-16-005
Rules

coordinator MISC 06-01-057

COMMUNITY ECONOMIC REVITALIZATION BOARD
Meetings MISC 06-04-030

MISC 06-08-012
MISC 06-17-082

CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Meetings MISC 06-11-168
Rules

coordinator MISC 06-12-055

CONVENTION AND TRADE CENTER
Meetings MISC 06-04-008

MISC 06-07-118
MISC 06-11-063
Index [ 2 ]



Subject/Agency Index 
(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)
MISC 06-11-117
MISC 06-12-023
MISC 06-13-058
MISC 06-15-077

CORRECTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF
Criminal justice expenses PERM 06-02-002
Meetings MISC 06-01-052

MISC 06-11-064
MISC 06-16-080

Record index EXPE 06-07-023
Rules

agenda MISC 06-03-014
MISC 06-13-096

technical corrections PREP 06-11-086
Special drug sentencing alternative revocation 

 hearings PREP 06-15-109
Work release PERM 06-02-038

COUNTY ROAD ADMINISTRATION BOARD
County arterial preservation program PROP 06-05-086
Meetings MISC 06-06-002

MISC 06-11-107
MISC 06-17-009

Rural arterial program PROP 06-05-086
PERM 06-11-067

CRIMINAL JUSTICE TRAINING COMMISSION
Career level certification PREP 06-12-082
Corrections PERM 06-02-004
Law enforcement PROP 06-10-001

PERM 06-17-021
Public attorneys and coroners PREP 06-12-083

DAIRY PRODUCTS COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

DEAF, WASHINGTON SCHOOL FOR THE
Meetings MISC 06-05-053

MISC 06-07-155
MISC 06-08-026
MISC 06-12-063
MISC 06-13-045

DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES ENDOWMENT TRUST FUND
Meetings MISC 06-04-028

EARLY LEARNING, DEPARTMENT OF
Background clearances EMER 06-14-084
Hearing procedures EMER 06-14-084
Rules

decodify/recodify MISC 06-16-130
withdrawals MISC 06-15-080

Transfer of rules MISC 06-14-067
MISC 06-15-075

EASTERN WASHINGTON STATE HISTORICAL SOCIETY
Public records officer MISC 06-15-033
Rules

coordinator MISC 06-15-034

EASTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Meetings MISC 06-01-035

MISC 06-01-077
MISC 06-02-057
MISC 06-03-084
MISC 06-04-074
MISC 06-05-026
MISC 06-05-052
MISC 06-07-132
MISC 06-08-021
MISC 06-11-105
MISC 06-11-126
MISC 06-13-075
MISC 06-14-020
MISC 06-17-090
MISC 06-17-092

ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF
Agricultural burning PROP 06-09-081

PERM 06-16-052
Biosolids management PREP 06-10-022

Electronic product recycling PREP 06-11-024
PROP 06-15-125

General orders MISC 06-04-099
MISC 06-15-115

General permits MISC 06-04-096
MISC 06-04-097
MISC 06-04-098
MISC 06-05-105
MISC 06-08-098
MISC 06-10-080
MISC 06-12-103
MISC 06-12-123

Hearing notices MISC 06-07-010
Mercury emissions PREP 06-12-121
Model Toxics Control Act PREP 06-12-122
Oil, facility oil handling standards PREP 06-03-134

PROP 06-12-119
Oil spill contingency plans PROP 06-12-120
Persistent bioaccumulative toxins PERM 06-03-094
Public comment and public workshops MISC 06-11-154
Quincy ground water subarea PREP 06-09-093
Rules

agenda MISC 06-02-066
MISC 06-15-026

withdrawals PREP 06-07-038
Shoreline Management Act PREP 06-07-039

PROP 06-16-059
Solid waste incinerator and landfill facilities, 

 operators PROP 06-06-068
PERM 06-14-024

Surface waters PREP 06-09-051
Toxic air pollutants PREP 06-03-135

PROP 06-13-104
Toxics cleanup program policy MISC 06-03-064A

MISC 06-11-153
MISC 06-15-088

Underground injection control program PERM 06-02-065
Wastewater discharge permit fees PROP 06-03-093

PROP 06-07-011
PERM 06-12-028

Water conservancy boards PREP 06-02-017
PROP 06-10-041

Water quality assessment MISC 06-17-177
Water resources inventory area PROP 06-03-136

PREP 06-07-152
PERM 06-11-070

Wells PREP 06-11-065
PROP 06-17-129

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FINANCE AUTHORITY
Meetings MISC 06-02-003

MISC 06-07-071
MISC 06-17-063

EDMONDS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-04-092

MISC 06-06-083
MISC 06-08-035
MISC 06-13-017

EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF
Bus driver qualifications PERM 06-01-039
Central purchasing PREP 06-14-082
High school graduation requirements temporary 

 exemption PREP 06-14-078
Immunization requirements PREP 06-14-076
Interscholastic activities PREP 06-14-083
Meetings MISC 06-07-070

MISC 06-08-053
MISC 06-09-004
MISC 06-10-036
MISC 06-10-063
MISC 06-11-123

Performance improvement goals PREP 06-17-068
Public records PREP 06-14-075
Public schools

state support PREP 06-14-080
Real property sales PREP 06-14-079
Rules

withdrawals PROP 06-04-019
School accreditation PREP 06-14-081
School day as related to teacher PREP 06-14-077
[ 3 ] Index



Subject/Agency Index 
(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)
Student/teacher rights and responsibilities PREP 06-17-067

EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD, PROFESSIONAL
Approval standards

career and technical education preparation
  programs PREP 06-05-059

PREP 06-17-167
performance-based preparation programs PREP 06-05-060

PROP 06-08-068
PERM 06-11-161
PREP 06-17-166

Certificate endorsements, assignment of 
 certified personnel PREP 06-05-062

PREP 06-17-164
Definitions of sexual misconduct, verbal and 

 physical abuse PREP 06-05-068
PREP 06-17-158

Excellence in teacher preparation award PREP 06-05-069
Internships PREP 06-05-064

PREP 06-17-162
Performance-based teacher certificate
  endorsements PREP 06-05-063

PROP 06-16-140
PREP 06-17-163

Professional certification
administration of certification proceedings PREP 06-05-066

PREP 06-17-160
continuing education requirement PREP 06-05-065

PREP 06-17-161
unprofessional conduct PREP 06-05-067

PREP 06-17-159
Rules

coordinator MISC 06-02-050
order

issuance EXPE 06-14-069
notification EXPE 06-14-069

rule-making authority and governance EXPE 06-09-100
PERM 06-14-010

transfer MISC 06-02-051
Standards

career and technical education certification PREP 06-05-058
PREP 06-17-168

teacher, administrator, and educational 
 associate certification PREP 06-05-061

PREP 06-17-165
WEST-B exemptions PROP 06-05-006

PROP 06-05-007
PERM 06-11-160
PERM 06-11-162
PERM 06-12-020
PREP 06-14-070
PREP 06-17-170

WEST-E PREP 06-17-169

ELECTIONS
(See SECRETARY OF STATE)

EMERGENCY SERVICES
(See MILITARY DEPARTMENT)

EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPARTMENT
Apprenticeship training PREP 06-03-063
Overpaid benefits, recovery PREP 06-03-064
Rules

agenda MISC 06-05-004
MISC 06-16-128

Shared work program PROP 06-16-086
Transfer of ownership PREP 06-11-179

ENERGY FACILITY SITE EVALUATION COUNCIL
Air rules PROP 06-01-014

PERM 06-06-037
Mercury emissions PREP 06-17-099
Rules, generally

enhancements PREP 06-13-030

ENGINEERS
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

ENVIRONMENTAL HEARINGS OFFICE
Pollution control hearings board EMER 06-07-002
Procedural rules for hearings PROP 06-03-050

PERM 06-07-088
Public records officer MISC 06-08-090

EVERETT COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-02-058

MISC 06-06-023
MISC 06-06-024
MISC 06-13-097
MISC 06-17-008

Student rights and responsibilities PREP 06-15-052

EVERGREEN STATE COLLEGE, THE
Public records officer MISC 06-06-057

EXECUTIVE ETHICS BOARD
Meetings MISC 06-12-037
Procedural rules PREP 06-16-129

FACTORY ASSEMBLED STRUCTURES
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF
Equivalent share insurance program PREP 06-14-058
Interpretive and policy statements MISC 06-07-015
Mortgage brokers, loan originators PREP 06-12-059
Rules

agenda MISC 06-04-013
MISC 06-16-007

Washington consumer loan act PROP 06-01-094
PERM 06-04-053

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, OFFICE OF
Pay dates, state employees EXPE 06-06-062

PERM 06-11-053
Roadless areas, workshops MISC 06-17-148
Rules

agenda MISC 06-04-077

FISH AND WILDLIFE, DEPARTMENT OF
Aquatic farms PROP 06-06-089

PERM 06-09-020
Ballast water management PROP 06-02-097

PERM 06-07-006
Charter vessel license reciprocity PREP 06-15-054
Cod EMER 06-17-005
Commission

meetings MISC 06-05-070
MISC 06-17-111

Denman Island disease prohibited areas PERM 06-01-015
Fishing, commercial

bottomfish PERM 06-05-094
EMER 06-06-017
EMER 06-10-040
EMER 06-15-015

catch accounting rules PREP 06-10-002
catch record cards PREP 06-17-079
crab PERM 06-01-013

EMER 06-02-011
EMER 06-02-014
EMER 06-02-030
EMER 06-02-031
EMER 06-03-017
EMER 06-03-034
EMER 06-03-049
EMER 06-04-027
PROP 06-04-029
EMER 06-05-048
EMER 06-06-027
EMER 06-06-070
EMER 06-07-068
EMER 06-07-116
PERM 06-08-064
EMER 06-09-043
EMER 06-09-052
EXPE 06-11-130
EXPE 06-12-068
EMER 06-13-007
EMER 06-14-022
EMER 06-15-028
PREP 06-15-073
EMER 06-16-001
PERM 06-17-058
Index [ 4 ]



Subject/Agency Index 
(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)
definitions PREP 06-16-013
dogfish EMER 06-13-040

EMER 06-14-031
geoducks PROP 06-01-019

PREP 06-08-051
PROP 06-13-086
PERM 06-17-056
EMER 06-17-080

hagfish EMER 06-02-029
PREP 06-12-067
PROP 06-16-018

pilchard PROP 06-04-014
PERM 06-08-078
EMER 06-09-012

salmon EMER 06-01-034
EMER 06-04-085
EMER 06-07-003
EMER 06-07-018
EMER 06-07-040
EMER 06-07-080
EMER 06-07-102
EMER 06-08-017
EMER 06-08-038
EMER 06-09-006
EMER 06-10-029
EMER 06-11-076
EMER 06-11-116
EMER 06-11-142
EMER 06-11-143
EMER 06-12-026
EMER 06-12-027
EMER 06-13-004
EMER 06-13-039
EMER 06-13-041
EMER 06-13-044
EMER 06-14-023
EMER 06-14-054
EMER 06-14-073
EMER 06-15-016
EMER 06-15-027
EMER 06-15-087
PERM 06-16-045
EMER 06-16-066
EMER 06-16-068
EMER 06-17-013
EMER 06-17-045
EMER 06-17-076
EMER 06-17-107
EMER 06-17-110
EMER 06-17-121
EMER 06-17-122
EMER 06-17-123
EMER 06-17-157

sea cucumbers EMER 06-06-026
EMER 06-07-113
EMER 06-08-011
EMER 06-08-066
EMER 06-09-001
EMER 06-09-023
EMER 06-15-074
EMER 06-17-109

sea urchins EMER 06-01-054
EMER 06-02-024
EMER 06-02-055
EMER 06-03-012
EMER 06-03-082
EMER 06-04-004
EMER 06-04-023
EMER 06-05-040

shad EMER 06-09-034
sharks PROP 06-02-062

PERM 06-07-045
shellfish

clams EXPE 06-12-068
PERM 06-17-058

Denman Island disease prohibited areas PERM 06-01-015
pot gear PERM 06-07-044
razor clams EMER 06-11-036

EMER 06-14-029
wild shellfish, nonstate tidelands PERM 06-04-015

shrimp EMER 06-09-036
EMER 06-10-039

EMER 06-11-072
PREP 06-12-001
EMER 06-13-033
EMER 06-14-017
EMER 06-14-074
EMER 06-15-029
EMER 06-15-048
EMER 06-15-107
EMER 06-16-016
PROP 06-16-017
EMER 06-16-069
EMER 06-16-127
EMER 06-17-011
EMER 06-17-023
EMER 06-17-053
EMER 06-17-108
EMER 06-17-146

smelt EMER 06-02-016
EMER 06-07-041

sturgeon EMER 06-02-026
PREP 06-04-002
EMER 06-04-084
PERM 06-05-094
PROP 06-10-086
PERM 06-13-024
EMER 06-13-039
EMER 06-14-054
PREP 06-15-082
EMER 06-15-086
EMER 06-16-065
EMER 06-16-067
EMER 06-17-073

Fishing, recreational
annual rule updates PREP 06-15-094
bass EMER 06-09-027
bottomfish PROP 06-02-094

PROP 06-06-088
PERM 06-09-054
EMER 06-14-065

Bradley Lake EMER 06-11-045
Catch record cards PREP 06-17-079
consolidation of rules PREP 06-06-049
crab PREP 06-08-050

EMER 06-11-035
PREP 06-15-073
PROP 06-16-017A

definitions PREP 06-16-013
exceptions to statewide rules EMER 06-12-013

EMER 06-12-049
EMER 06-12-061
EMER 06-12-080

family fish-in event EMER 06-09-028
fishing kids events EMER 06-08-014
hagfish EMER 06-12-069
halibut EMER 06-09-002

EMER 06-11-026
EMER 06-11-073
EMER 06-11-087
EMER 06-12-004
EMER 06-12-011
EXPE 06-12-060
EMER 06-15-083
PERM 06-17-057

Icicle River EMER 06-14-003
Kress Lake EMER 06-11-104
Lewis River EMER 06-09-050
licenses PERM 06-01-012
Mill Pond EMER 06-13-002
Oregon license reciprocity PERM 06-07-046
salmon EMER 06-05-047

EMER 06-07-032
EMER 06-07-079
EMER 06-09-025
EMER 06-10-028
EMER 06-11-038
EMER 06-11-057
EMER 06-11-077
EMER 06-11-078
EMER 06-11-124
EMER 06-11-125
EXPE 06-11-137
EMER 06-12-014
[ 5 ] Index



Subject/Agency Index 
(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)
EMER 06-13-001
EMER 06-13-020
EMER 06-13-038
EMER 06-13-070
EMER 06-13-091
EMER 06-14-003
EMER 06-14-032
EMER 06-15-084
EMER 06-16-015
EMER 06-16-029
EMER 06-16-046
EMER 06-16-047
EMER 06-16-095
PERM 06-16-096
EMER 06-17-012
EMER 06-17-072
EMER 06-17-081
EMER 06-17-093
EMER 06-17-094
EMER 06-17-097
EMER 06-17-147

shellfish
clams other than razor clams EMER 06-02-012

EMER 06-05-095
EMER 06-06-025
EMER 06-07-114
EMER 06-08-013

oysters EMER 06-02-093
EMER 06-05-095

razor clams EMER 06-02-013
EMER 06-04-016
EMER 06-04-048
EMER 06-08-001
EMER 06-10-024

relic shells PREP 06-12-035
PROP 06-16-126

shrimp EMER 06-09-035
EMER 06-11-025
EMER 06-11-037
EMER 06-11-088
EMER 06-11-115
EMER 06-11-141
PREP 06-12-001
EMER 06-12-043
EMER 06-13-003

Skykomish rearing ponds EMER 06-14-015
smelt EMER 06-02-015
sport fishing rules PERM 06-05-085

PROP 06-10-090
PERM 06-13-023

steelhead EMER 06-01-021
EMER 06-02-027
EMER 06-04-083
EMER 06-05-014
EMER 06-05-116
EMER 06-08-010
EMER 06-14-015
EMER 06-14-066

sturgeon EMER 06-02-025
PROP 06-02-094
PREP 06-04-002
EMER 06-08-067
EMER 06-09-053
EMER 06-14-055
EMER 06-15-085

Swift Reservoir and Walput Lake EMER 06-09-049
trout EMER 06-09-026

EMER 06-10-003
EMER 06-13-029

violations, offenses changed to infractions PROP 06-06-106
PERM 06-09-021

walleye EMER 06-09-027
yelloweye rockfish EMER 06-07-008

Hunting
access permits PROP 06-01-008

PERM 06-04-065
archery PERM 06-11-032
area, seasons, and limits PERM 06-02-063

PREP 06-02-096
PERM 06-04-066
PREP 06-10-088
PREP 06-16-131

big game and wild turkey PROP 06-06-102
PERM 06-11-032

black bear PERM 06-06-044
PROP 06-06-103
PERM 06-11-030
PERM 06-11-032

cougar PROP 06-06-103
PERM 06-11-032
PROP 06-13-103
PERM 06-17-095

deer PROP 06-06-092
PROP 06-06-093
PROP 06-06-099
PERM 06-11-032
PROP 06-13-101
PROP 06-13-106
PERM 06-17-095

disabilities, hunters with PREP 06-13-065
elk PROP 06-06-094

PROP 06-06-095
PROP 06-06-099
PERM 06-11-032
EMER 06-11-136
PROP 06-13-106
PERM 06-17-095

game management units PROP 06-06-096
PROP 06-06-097
PROP 06-06-098
PERM 06-11-032

landowner permits PROP 06-06-091
PERM 06-11-032
EMER 06-11-136

licenses PREP 06-01-032
PROP 06-06-090
PERM 06-09-024

migratory waterfowl PROP 06-13-102
PERM 06-17-096

moose, bighorn sheep, and mountain goat PROP 06-06-101
PERM 06-11-032

muzzle loading firearms PROP 06-06-091
nontoxic shot PROP 06-13-100

PERM 06-16-133
small game seasons PROP 06-06-105

PERM 06-11-031
EMER 06-16-132

special closure and firearms restrictions PROP 06-06-100
PERM 06-11-032

trapping PROP 06-06-104
PERM 06-11-032
PROP 06-13-103
PERM 06-17-095

Infractions PREP 06-02-095
Invasive aquatic species PROP 06-02-079
Public disclosure PREP 06-10-094
Rules

agenda MISC 06-03-009
MISC 06-13-053

coordinator MISC 06-16-048
withdrawal PROP 06-02-061

PROP 06-08-002
PROP 06-09-063
PROP 06-10-061
PROP 06-15-111

Scientific collection permits PROP 06-04-018
PERM 06-07-081

Small scale mineral prospecting PREP 06-17-071
Wildlife

dogs harassing deer or elk EMER 06-07-091
sale of PREP 06-04-003

PROP 06-10-087
PERM 06-17-102

FORENSIC INVESTIGATIONS COUNCIL
Meetings MISC 06-05-081

FOREST PRACTICES BOARD
Historic sites PREP 06-17-127
Meetings MISC 06-01-009
Northern spotted owl protection PROP 06-07-143

EMER 06-08-037
EMER 06-16-049
Index [ 6 ]



Subject/Agency Index 
(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)
EMER 06-16-079
PERM 06-17-128

Perennial initiation points PROP 06-17-151
Permit amendments PREP 06-17-127
Rules

agenda MISC 06-03-085
MISC 06-16-050

Small forest landowners
permits, longer terms PREP 06-17-150
road maintenance and abandonment PROP 06-04-062

PERM 06-11-112
Taylor’s checkerspot butterfly habitat
  conservation PREP 06-11-111

GAMBLING COMMISSION
Activity reports PERM 06-05-108
Bingo PREP 06-05-054

PREP 06-07-110
PROP 06-10-011
PERM 06-17-086

Card games PREP 06-01-084
PREP 06-03-052
PREP 06-03-053
PREP 06-03-056
PERM 06-03-110
PROP 06-04-041
PREP 06-07-050
PERM 06-07-073
PREP 06-07-111
PERM 06-08-024
PROP 06-10-027
PREP 06-11-006
PREP 06-11-007
PROP 06-13-076
PROP 06-15-024
PREP 06-15-120
PERM 06-17-085

Cash, definition PROP 06-10-026
Charitable and nonprofit organizations PREP 06-11-109
Conducting a gambling activity PROP 06-07-156

PERM 06-17-132
Distributors and manufacturers PREP 06-05-030
Equipment PREP 06-03-101

PROP 06-15-024
Fund-raising events PREP 06-07-109

PROP 06-17-083
PROP 06-17-133

General provisions and definitions PROP 06-04-040
PERM 06-07-084
PROP 06-07-112
PERM 06-13-068

Gift certificates and gift cards PREP 06-04-091
PROP 06-07-115
PERM 06-15-099

Licenses PREP 06-01-081
PREP 06-01-083
PREP 06-03-054
PROP 06-08-101
PERM 06-13-067
PERM 06-13-069
PROP 06-17-084

Limited liability companies PREP 06-01-082
Meetings MISC 06-03-039
Operators PREP 06-03-055

PREP 06-03-056
PROP 06-10-012
PERM 06-15-098

Promotions PREP 06-11-005
Punchboards and pull-tabs PREP 06-11-095

PROP 06-15-025
Raffles PREP 06-07-108

PROP 06-13-077
Rules

manual, rewritten for clarification PROP 06-04-057
PERM 06-07-157

withdrawals PROP 06-10-058
PROP 06-10-059
PROP 06-10-060

Unlicensed activities PREP 06-11-110
PROP 06-17-134

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
Capital projects advisory review board MISC 06-01-040
Capitol campus design advisory committee MISC 06-05-009

MISC 06-05-055
MISC 06-11-061
MISC 06-12-021
MISC 06-13-032
MISC 06-16-009

Capitol committee meetings MISC 06-03-013
MISC 06-04-038
MISC 06-09-017
MISC 06-09-058
MISC 06-13-018
MISC 06-17-089

GOVERNOR, OFFICE OF THE
Appeals

denials MISC 06-06-032
MISC 06-15-023

notices MISC 06-01-085
MISC 06-10-052
MISC 06-17-105

Citizen advisory board MISC 06-16-010
Clemency and pardons board MISC 06-03-029
Council for prevention of child abuse/neglect MISC 06-08-004
Oil spill advisory council MISC 06-05-011

MISC 06-05-096
Public records officer MISC 06-06-071

GRAYS HARBOR COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-02-034

GREEN RIVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-02-019

MISC 06-08-020
Public records officer MISC 06-01-037

GROWTH MANAGEMENT HEARINGS BOARDS
Practice and procedure PROP 06-06-048

PERM 06-12-019

GUARANTEED EDUCATION TUITION COMMITTEE
(See ADVANCED TUITION PAYMENT, COMMISSION ON)

HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF
Agency description

coordinated quality improvement program PERM 06-03-123
practice and procedure PROP 06-07-034

PERM 06-11-166
Automated drug distribution devices PROP 06-11-163
Board of health MISC 06-02-053
Communicable diseases

immunization schedule PROP 06-12-115
PERM 06-17-183

notifiable conditions EMER 06-07-043
PROP 06-10-081
EMER 06-14-095
PERM 06-16-117

Drug distribution devices, automated PROP 06-10-082
Environmental health

decontamination, illegal drugs PROP 06-12-114
PERM 06-16-119

Facility standards and licensing
facility construction review PROP 06-12-112

PERM 06-16-118
fees PROP 06-15-129
medical test sites PREP 06-08-015

PROP 06-11-164
PERM 06-15-132

Food worker cards PERM 06-05-008
Health promotion and chronic disease prevention

human remains, handling PROP 06-12-113
PERM 06-17-182

physician visa waivers PROP 06-01-101
PERM 06-07-035

Laboratory
newborn screening PERM 06-04-009

PREP 06-11-054
Parent/child

special supplement nutrition program (WIC) PERM 06-05-051
Policy or interpretive statement MISC 06-03-004

MISC 06-03-122
[ 7 ] Index



Subject/Agency Index 
(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)
MISC 06-07-005
MISC 06-07-021
MISC 06-08-019
MISC 06-16-121

Professional conduct, standards for PROP 06-15-127
Professional standards and licensing

chiropractic quality assurance commission PROP 06-02-087
PERM 06-02-088
PERM 06-03-057
PERM 06-09-033

counselors, therapists, and social workers PREP 06-07-092
PERM 06-08-106
PERM 06-09-032
PROP 06-10-083

dental hygienists PREP 06-13-047
dental quality assurance commission PERM 06-07-036

PROP 06-07-093
PREP 06-13-013
PERM 06-14-018

hearing and speech PERM 06-10-025
PROP 06-14-094

medical quality assurance commission PERM 06-02-089
PERM 06-03-028
PROP 06-07-007
PROP 06-09-029
PERM 06-11-167
PROP 06-15-130

midwives PROP 06-08-105
PERM 06-13-012

nursing care quality assurance commission PREP 06-14-093
nursing home administrators PREP 06-11-090

PREP 06-12-109
occupational therapists PREP 06-15-126

PROP 06-17-184
optometry PROP 06-16-116
osteopathic physicians and surgeons PERM 06-05-050

PREP 06-11-091
pharmaceutical - drug product substitution PERM 06-02-010
pharmacists, licensing PREP 06-08-104

PREP 06-11-022
pharmacy ancillary personnel PREP 06-08-103

PREP 06-11-022
physical therapists PROP 06-12-111
physician assistants PREP 06-07-019

PROP 06-15-130
podiatric physicians and surgeons PREP 06-07-020

PREP 06-11-093
practical and registered nurses PERM 06-01-102
psychologists PERM 06-09-031
radiological technicians PERM 06-01-103

PERM 06-01-104
speech PREP 06-11-092
veterinarians PREP 06-01-100

PREP 06-11-021
Radiation

dental x-ray standards PREP 06-07-033
medical therapy PERM 06-05-019
radioactive waste PERM 06-01-105

Rules
agenda MISC 06-02-090

MISC 06-14-096
updates PROP 06-05-049

PERM 06-11-056
withdrawals PREP 06-07-094

PROP 06-07-121
PREP 06-11-055
PREP 06-11-089
PREP 06-13-048
PREP 06-13-049
PREP 06-16-115
PREP 06-17-180
PREP 06-17-181

Sewage (septic) tanks PREP 06-06-051
Sewer systems

large on-site systems PROP 06-16-134
on-site systems PERM 06-01-020

PREP 06-12-108
Shellfish

sanitary control PERM 06-01-055
PROP 06-11-165
PERM 06-15-131

Trauma/emergency medical services PREP 06-02-086

Water recreation
facilities PROP 06-12-110

PERM 06-16-120
Water systems

public water supplies PROP 06-15-128

HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY
Dental residency pilot project PROP 06-04-010

PERM 06-07-101
Eligible and noneligible employees EMER 06-02-001

PREP 06-02-092
PROP 06-06-079
PROP 06-06-080
PROP 06-07-168
PROP 06-08-107
PREP 06-11-155
EMER 06-11-157
PERM 06-11-158
PERM 06-12-002
PROP 06-15-118
EXPE 06-16-107

Health technology assessment program PREP 06-16-123
Medical flexible spending account plan PREP 06-02-091

PROP 06-09-041
PERM 06-11-156

Meetings MISC 06-13-107
Pharmacy and therapeutics committee MISC 06-04-050
Procedures PROP 06-06-079

PROP 06-09-041
Public employees benefits board MISC 06-11-062
Public records

access PREP 06-10-008
officer MISC 06-08-077

Rules
agenda MISC 06-04-011

MISC 06-15-047
coordinator MISC 06-14-071

HIGHER EDUCATION COORDINATING BOARD
Financial aid PREP 06-06-036

PROP 06-09-088
PREP 06-15-093
PERM 06-17-046

Future teacher conditional scholarship and loan 
 repayment PREP 06-06-035

Residency rules PREP 06-09-057
PROP 06-12-062

Work-study PREP 06-06-034
PROP 06-09-089
PERM 06-17-047

HIGHER EDUCATION FACILITIES AUTHORITY
Public records officer MISC 06-06-043

HIGHLINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-01-053

HOME CARE QUALITY AUTHORITY
Authority organization EXPE 06-07-042
Meetings MISC 06-02-049

HORSE RACING COMMISSION
Association grounds and facilities PROP 06-05-075
Association officials and employees PREP 06-17-025

PREP 06-17-088
Claiming PROP 06-03-043

PERM 06-07-061
Controlled medication program PROP 06-05-076

EMER 06-07-060
PERM 06-09-009
PREP 06-17-030

Corrupt and prohibited practices PROP 06-03-091
PERM 06-07-059
PREP 06-09-040
PROP 06-12-064
PERM 06-15-092
PREP 06-17-032

Drug and alcohol testing PROP 06-03-044
PERM 06-07-064
PREP 06-17-027

Entries, starts, declarations and scratches PROP 06-05-115
Equine industry, development PREP 06-08-016
Index [ 8 ]



Subject/Agency Index 
(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)
PROP 06-11-140
PERM 06-15-090

Executive secretary PREP 06-03-040
PREP 06-05-023

General provisions PROP 06-03-041
PERM 06-07-067
PREP 06-17-024

Group N wagering PREP 06-02-080
PROP 06-11-139
PERM 06-15-091

Jockeys, apprentices, and agents PROP 06-03-092
PERM 06-07-065

Licenses PREP 06-16-014
PREP 06-17-034

Mutuels PROP 06-02-081
PROP 06-03-042
PERM 06-05-038
PERM 06-07-062
PREP 06-17-029

National racing compact PREP 06-17-028
Occupational permits and licenses PROP 06-02-082

PERM 06-05-039
Ownerships, trainers and employees PROP 06-03-090

PREP 06-07-057
PERM 06-07-066
PREP 06-17-026

Penalties PREP 06-03-088
PROP 06-03-131
PREP 06-07-056
PERM 06-07-058
PREP 06-17-031

Public records PREP 06-17-048
Rules

withdrawals PREP 06-03-086
PROP 06-07-135
PROP 06-09-039
PROP 06-16-023
PREP 06-17-098

Satellite locations PREP 06-01-018
PROP 06-05-074
PERM 06-09-010

Special types of races PREP 06-12-065
Weights and equipment PROP 06-03-089

PERM 06-07-063
PREP 06-17-035

HOUSING FINANCE COMMISSION
Public records officer MISC 06-06-041

HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION
Meetings MISC 06-03-062

MISC 06-05-031
MISC 06-07-083

Rules
coordinator MISC 06-07-082

HUNTING
(See FISH AND WILDLIFE, DEPARTMENT OF)

HYDRAULIC APPEALS BOARD
(See ENVIRONMENTAL APPEALS OFFICE)

INDETERMINATE SENTENCE REVIEW BOARD
Meetings MISC 06-01-001
Rules

corrections PERM 06-05-029

INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE APPEALS, BOARD OF
Practice and procedure PROP 06-09-096

PERM 06-12-003

INFORMATION SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF
Meetings MISC 06-01-059

MISC 06-05-107
MISC 06-15-053
MISC 06-17-124

INSURANCE COMMISSIONER
Agent representing insurer PROP 06-08-100

PERM 06-12-025
Essential property insurance program PREP 06-07-095

PROP 06-11-177
PERM 06-15-030

Filing requirements, exemptions PROP 06-01-099
PERM 06-07-098

Health care liability reform PREP 06-07-096
PREP 06-07-097
PROP 06-12-076
PERM 06-17-054

Property and casualty insurers
statistical data PERM 06-13-035

Public records officer MISC 06-07-026
Regulatory improvement EXPE 06-07-151

EXPE 06-11-178
PERM 06-12-077
PERM 06-16-093

Reinsurance intermediary manager and broker
  licenses PREP 06-08-099
Rules

agenda MISC 06-16-078
Standards for coordination of benefits (COB) PREP 06-01-098
Technical assistance advisory MISC 06-16-051

MISC 06-17-001
MISC 06-17-002
MISC 06-17-055

INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE, OFFICE OF THE
Biodiversity council MISC 06-05-041

MISC 06-06-058
MISC 06-11-106
MISC 06-17-106

General assistance PROP 06-02-077
Governor’s forum on monitoring MISC 06-02-021

MISC 06-09-092
MISC 06-11-039
MISC 06-13-066
MISC 06-17-019

Grant programs
matching resources PROP 06-01-061

PERM 06-05-024
Interagency committee for outdoor recreation MISC 06-02-098

MISC 06-04-005
MISC 06-07-055
MISC 06-08-063
MISC 06-11-075
MISC 06-16-082

Rules
agenda MISC 06-03-027

Salmon recovery funding board MISC 06-07-122
MISC 06-11-122
MISC 06-16-081

Wildlife and recreation program PROP 06-01-062
PROP 06-02-078
PERM 06-05-025

INTEREST RATES
(See inside front cover)

JAIL INDUSTRIES BOARD
Meetings MISC 06-11-003
Public records officer MISC 06-12-054
Rules

coordinator MISC 06-12-053

JOINT LEGISLATIVE AUDIT AND REVIEW COMMITTEE
Public records officer MISC 06-07-069

JUDICIAL CONDUCT, COMMISSION ON
Meetings MISC 06-01-028

MISC 06-17-100
MISC 06-17-113

Public records officer MISC 06-01-010

LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF
Abrasive blasting EXPE 06-06-063

PERM 06-12-074
Administrative rules PERM 06-06-020
Anhydrous ammonia EXPE 06-06-064

PERM 06-10-067
[ 9 ] Index



Subject/Agency Index 
(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)
Boiler rules, board of PREP 06-03-108
EXPE 06-07-130
PROP 06-07-131
PERM 06-12-031
PERM 06-12-032
PREP 06-13-078
PROP 06-17-173

Cholinesterase monitoring PERM 06-01-074
Electrical board MISC 06-17-171
Electrical safety standards, administration, and 

 installation PERM 06-05-028
PREP 06-09-067
EMER 06-12-030

Elevating work platforms PROP 06-09-069
Excavating, trenching, and shoring PREP 06-07-139
Fall protection PREP 06-08-085
Family care PROP 06-03-109

PROP 06-05-089
PERM 06-09-070

Fees PREP 06-01-070
PROP 06-05-088
PERM 06-10-066

Fire brigades PERM 06-01-073
Fixed ladders EXPE 06-09-072

PERM 06-16-020
Hazardous chemicals in laboratories PERM 06-02-060
Hexavalent chromium EXPE 06-10-068

PERM 06-16-106
Hospital payment policy EXPE 06-07-140

PERM 06-12-073
Ladders, portable and fixed EXPE 06-17-137
Logging operations EXPE 06-01-072

PERM 06-07-142
Medical aid PREP 06-01-068

PREP 06-01-069
PROP 06-05-087
PROP 06-06-067
PERM 06-09-071
PREP 06-13-084
PERM 06-15-110

Methylene chloride PREP 06-13-081
OSHA, updates PERM 06-05-027
Parental leave PREP 06-12-072
Payment intervals PREP 06-03-105

PROP 06-17-136
Plumbers, board of MISC 06-17-172
Plumbers certification PREP 06-09-068
Policy and interpretive statements MISC 06-01-066

MISC 06-01-067
MISC 06-04-024
MISC 06-07-137

Powered platforms PROP 06-13-085
Practice and procedure PERM 06-04-025
Prevailing rate of wage MISC 06-05-003

PREP 06-10-065
MISC 06-16-139

scope of work descriptions PREP 06-14-092
Respiratory hazards PERM 06-08-087
Rules

agenda MISC 06-16-054
decod and recod MISC 06-08-003
withdrawals PROP 06-05-079

PREP 06-09-065
PREP 06-09-066

Ski areas PROP 06-13-079
Smoking in offices EXPE 06-16-105
Temperature extremes EMER 06-11-144
Wage payment PREP 06-12-071
Workers’ compensation PREP 06-01-071

PREP 06-03-104
PROP 06-03-106
PREP 06-03-107
PERM 06-06-065
PERM 06-06-066
PREP 06-07-138
PERM 06-07-141
PROP 06-08-086
PERM 06-12-075
PREP 06-13-080
PREP 06-13-082
PREP 06-13-083
PREP 06-15-112

PREP 06-16-098
MISC 06-17-135

erratum for 06-12-075
See Issue 06-16

LAKE WASHINGTON TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Public records officer MISC 06-01-038

LAND SURVEYORS
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS’ AND FIRE FIGHTERS’ 
 PLAN 2 RETIREMENT BOARD

Meetings MISC 06-01-027
MISC 06-03-076
MISC 06-05-082

LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF
Architects PREP 06-06-113

PREP 06-13-054
Bail bond recovery agents PREP 06-05-044

PROP 06-11-135
Brief adjudicative hearings PREP 06-01-079

PREP 06-08-075
Business practices PREP 06-09-047
Cemeteries PREP 06-10-064
Commercial driver’s license PREP 06-02-036

PROP 06-12-126
PREP 06-12-127
PERM 06-16-087

Consolidated licensing system PERM 06-05-037
Cosmetologists, barbers, manicurists, and 

 estheticians PERM 06-02-048
PREP 06-13-098
MISC 06-15-119

Disabilities parking privilege EMER 06-12-070
PROP 06-15-041

Disclosure of information EXPE 06-10-015
Driver training schools PREP 06-08-041

EMER 06-08-042
MISC 06-12-022
PROP 06-12-125
MISC 06-15-096
MISC 06-16-027

Engineers and land surveyors PROP 06-01-065
PREP 06-06-018
PERM 06-06-019
PROP 06-06-059
PROP 06-06-060
PROP 06-06-061
PROP 06-07-119
PREP 06-08-061
PREP 06-08-062
PROP 06-09-048
PERM 06-09-084
PERM 06-11-119
PERM 06-11-120
PERM 06-11-121
PREP 06-12-048
PERM 06-12-084

Geologists PERM 06-04-022
PREP 06-06-112
PREP 06-11-079

Hulk haulers/scrap processors PREP 06-13-071
PROP 06-17-042

Implied consent, test refusal
hearings PROP 06-02-037

PERM 06-15-081
Landscape architects PREP 06-06-114

PREP 06-17-104
Limousines PREP 06-08-076

PROP 06-12-012
Motor vehicles

certificates of title PREP 06-07-090
EXPE 06-10-015
PREP 06-11-159
PROP 06-12-051
PERM 06-15-059
PERM 06-15-060
PROP 06-17-069
PERM 06-17-145

dealer manufacturer franchise disputes PROP 06-08-065
Index [ 10 ]



Subject/Agency Index 
(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)
dealers and manufacturers PREP 06-13-073
PROP 06-17-044

licenses PROP 06-03-051
PROP 06-03-083
PERM 06-04-026
PERM 06-06-087
PREP 06-09-077
PREP 06-11-001
PREP 06-11-017
PREP 06-11-074
PROP 06-12-050
PROP 06-15-040
PROP 06-16-002
PERM 06-17-033

Notaries public PROP 06-17-154
Off-road and nonhighway vehicles PREP 06-09-018

PROP 06-16-004
On-site wastewater treatment

fees for designers and inspectors PROP 06-01-064
PROP 06-02-084
PREP 06-09-044

rules of professional practices PREP 06-09-046
Practice and procedure PREP 06-15-042
Private investigators PREP 06-08-027

PROP 06-09-080
PERM 06-13-036

Public records
disclosure PREP 06-09-003

PROP 06-13-016
PERM 06-16-039

Real estate
appraisers PERM 06-06-069

MISC 06-10-013
PREP 06-12-048
MISC 06-15-106

licensing and examination PREP 06-06-045
PROP 06-09-074
PERM 06-12-034

Real estate commission MISC 06-02-052
Rules

agenda MISC 06-03-032
MISC 06-15-009

clarifications PREP 06-16-122
coordinator MISC 06-03-033
updates EXPE 06-05-110

PERM 06-10-007
PREP 06-10-078

withdrawals PREP 06-05-090
PREP 06-05-091
PREP 06-05-092
PREP 06-05-093
PREP 06-09-022
PERM 06-10-059
PREP 06-11-094
PREP 06-11-134
PREP 06-13-031
PREP 06-13-064
PROP 06-13-074
PREP 06-16-030
PREP 06-16-057
PREP 06-17-003
PREP 06-17-022

Snowmobiles PREP 06-09-019
PROP 06-15-076

Stamping and seals PREP 06-09-045
Uniform commercial code PREP 06-17-060
Vessels PERM 06-04-026

PREP 06-07-153
PREP 06-09-078
PREP 06-13-072
PROP 06-15-095
PROP 06-17-039
PROP 06-17-043

Wastewater treatment system designers and
  inspectors PROP 06-06-059

PERM 06-11-118

LIFE SCIENCES DISCOVERY FUND AUTHORITY
Meetings MISC 06-03-100

MISC 06-09-064
MISC 06-12-005
MISC 06-17-004

Public records officer MISC 06-03-100B
Rules

coordinator MISC 06-03-100A

LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD
Beer

retail sale of beer on premises PREP 06-09-104
Licenses

brewery and winery distribution to retailers PROP 06-08-108
PREP 06-09-101
PERM 06-11-051
PROP 06-16-138

prohibited practices PREP 06-09-105
streamline licensing process PREP 06-09-102

Wine
fee for shipping directly to customer PROP 06-08-109

PREP 06-09-103
PERM 06-11-050
PROP 06-16-138

LOTTERY COMMISSION
Meetings MISC 06-03-010
Public records officer MISC 06-05-032
Rules

coordinator MISC 06-05-033
withdrawals PROP 06-01-022

PROP 06-05-078
PROP 06-07-022

LOWER COLUMBIA COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-15-017

MANUFACTURED HOMES
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

MARINE EMPLOYEES’ COMMISSION
Meetings MISC 06-07-103
Rules

withdrawals PROP 06-03-103

MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
(See SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

MEDICAL CARE
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

MILITARY DEPARTMENT
Public records officer MISC 06-09-008

NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF
Aquatic lands PERM 06-01-075

PERM 06-06-005
EXPE 06-12-124

Harbor area lease proceeds PERM 06-03-016
Natural heritage advisory council MISC 06-11-023

MISC 06-17-049
Natural resources board MISC 06-03-030
Rules

agenda MISC 06-02-085
MISC 06-15-133

coordinator MISC 06-17-101

NOXIOUS WEED CONTROL BOARD
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

NURSING CARE
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

OLYMPIC COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-01-030

MISC 06-09-075
Rules

coordinator MISC 06-07-117
Student conduct code MISC 06-01-095

OLYMPIC REGION CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Organization of regulations PROP 06-11-114

PERM 06-15-103

OUTDOOR RECREATION, INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE FOR
(See INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE, OFFICE OF THE)
[ 11 ] Index



Subject/Agency Index 
(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)
PARKS AND RECREATION COMMISSION
Meetings MISC 06-01-033

MISC 06-03-011
MISC 06-17-040

Rules
review PREP 06-10-084

PENINSULA COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-14-011

PERSONNEL, DEPARTMENT OF
Appeals PERM 06-03-069

PERM 06-03-072
PERM 06-03-074
PROP 06-04-095
PERM 06-07-049

Appointment and reemployment PROP 06-12-097
PROP 06-12-098
PERM 06-15-065
PERM 06-15-066

Compensation PROP 06-08-110
PERM 06-11-048

Definitions PROP 06-16-099
Director’s review PERM 06-03-070

PERM 06-03-071
PROP 06-12-096
PERM 06-15-064

Employment training and development PROP 06-16-100
General provisions PROP 06-12-099

PERM 06-15-067
Holidays and leave PROP 06-08-111

PERM 06-11-049
PROP 06-16-102

Layoffs PERM 06-03-071
Management service PERM 06-03-075

PROP 06-04-094
PERM 06-07-048
PROP 06-12-100
PROP 06-12-101
PERM 06-15-068
PERM 06-15-069

Performance management PROP 06-12-102
PERM 06-15-070

Public records PROP 06-16-103
Recruitment, assessment, and certification PERM 06-03-071

PERM 06-03-073
PROP 06-16-101

Rules
withdrawals PROP 06-01-080

PROP 06-03-068

PERSONNEL RESOURCES BOARD
(See PERSONNEL, DEPARTMENT OF)

PIERCE COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-04-075

MISC 06-12-056

PILOTAGE COMMISSIONERS, BOARD OF
Address MISC 06-04-055
Annual tariff and rates

Grays Harbor pilotage district PROP 06-10-037
PERM 06-13-057

Puget Sound pilotage district PROP 06-08-052
PERM 06-12-009

Meetings MISC 06-04-032
Policy statements MISC 06-04-054
Public notice MISC 06-13-055

MISC 06-13-056
Public records officer MISC 06-04-056
Training program PREP 06-12-044

PROP 06-16-041

PLUMBERS, ADVISORY BOARD OF
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

POLLUTION CONTROL HEARINGS BOARD
(See ENVIRONMENTAL HEARINGS BOARD)

POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE AGENCY
Rules

coordinator MISC 06-11-034

PRISONS AND PRISONERS
(See CORRECTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF)

PROFESSIONAL EDUCATORS STANDARDS BOARD
(See EDUCATORS STANDARDS BOARD, PROFESSIONAL)

PROPERTY TAX
(See REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF)

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE
(See SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION
Electioneering communications PROP 06-07-104

PERM 06-11-132
Enforcement hearings PREP 06-11-011

PROP 06-16-011
Forms

campaign financing and contributions PROP 06-04-082
PERM 06-08-039
EMER 06-09-065
PREP 06-11-010
EMER 06-12-095
PROP 06-15-104

reports of financial affairs EXPE 06-08-089
General policies and definitions PROP 06-04-081

PERM 06-07-001
EMER 06-12-042
EMER 06-12-095

Informal settlement PREP 06-07-105
PROP 06-11-012
PROP 06-12-058
PERM 06-14-057

Interpretive and policy statements MISC 06-06-006
Rules

agenda MISC 06-05-008A
MISC 06-14-053

PUBLIC EMPLOYEES BENEFITS BOARD
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)

PUBLIC EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS COMMISSION
Family child care providers EMER 06-09-016
Meetings MISC 06-06-030

PUBLIC HEALTH BENEFITS BOARD
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)

PUBLIC INSTRUCTION, SUPERINTENDENT OF
Assessments

administration PREP 06-12-105
Education centers EXPE 06-15-039

EXPE 06-17-103
Finance

general apportionment PREP 06-09-055
PREP 06-09-056
PROP 06-13-005
PROP 06-13-061
PERM 06-17-141

maintenance and operation levies PREP 06-10-095
PROP 06-13-060
PERM 06-17-142

special allocations, instructions, and
  requirements PERM 06-01-017

Honors award program PREP 06-09-005
PROP 06-17-118

Rules
coordinator MISC 06-09-011
transfer from state board of education MISC 06-14-009
withdrawals EXPE 06-17-050

School bus driver qualifications EXPE 06-10-038
PERM 06-15-010

Special education PREP 06-12-052
Special service program

highly capable students, special services PROP 06-14-028
learning assistance PREP 06-16-055
transitional bilingual PREP 06-13-050

Traffic safety education PROP 06-03-121
PERM 06-08-043

Transfer of authority EXPE 06-11-175
EXPE 06-11-176
EXPE 06-12-106
Index [ 12 ]



Subject/Agency Index 
(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)
PREP 06-16-006
PERM 06-16-031
PERM 06-16-032
PERM 06-17-038

Transportation
allocation for operation PREP 06-17-036

EMER 06-17-037
operation rules PREP 06-13-087

PUBLIC RECORDS OFFICERS
Caseload forecast council MISC 06-02-023
Eastern Washington state historical society MISC 06-15-033
Environmental hearings office MISC 06-08-090
Evergreen State College, The MISC 06-06-057
Governor’s office MISC 06-06-071
Green River Technical College MISC 06-01-037
Health care authority MISC 06-08-077
Higher education facilities authority MISC 06-06-043
Housing finance commission MISC 06-06-041
Insurance commissioner MISC 06-07-026
Jail industries board MISC 06-12-054
Joint legislative audit and review committee MISC 06-07-069
Judicial conduct, commission on MISC 06-01-010
Lake Washington Technical College MISC 06-01-038
Life sciences discovery fund authority MISC 06-03-100B
Lottery commission MISC 06-05-032
Military department MISC 06-09-008
Pilotage commissioners, board of MISC 06-04-056
Seattle Community Colleges MISC 06-07-154
Shoreline Community College MISC 06-06-082
Spokane county air pollution control authority MISC 06-08-005
Tobacco settlement authority MISC 06-06-042
Washington state patrol MISC 06-08-022
(See Issue 06-01 for complete list designated as 

 of 12/27/2005)

PUBLIC WORKS BOARD
(See COMMUNITY, TRADE, AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, 

 DEPARTMENT OF)

PUGET SOUND CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Asbestos PROP 06-10-048

PERM 06-14-026
Compliance tests PROP 06-05-057

PERM 06-08-031
Notice of construction PROP 06-05-056

PERM 06-08-030
Registration fees PROP 06-10-049

PERM 06-14-027

PUGET SOUND SALMON COMMISSION
Meetings MISC 06-03-066

QUARTERLY REPORTS
(See CODE REVISER’S OFFICE)

REAL ESTATE APPRAISERS
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

REHABILITATION COUNCIL, WASHINGTON STATE
(See SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

RETIREMENT SYSTEMS, DEPARTMENT OF
Deductions PREP 06-02-064
Deferred compensation plan PROP 06-01-048

PERM 06-04-058
General provisions PREP 06-02-035

PROP 06-15-014
PROP 06-17-144

Justices and judges PREP 06-08-080
Law enforcement officers’ and fire fighters’ 

 retirement system PERM 06-03-096
PREP 06-04-012
PREP 06-08-072
PROP 06-15-012

Plan 3 member investment options, changes PERM 06-03-098
Portability of benefits PROP 06-15-019
Public employees’ retirement system PROP 06-01-049

PERM 06-03-097
PERM 06-04-059
PREP 06-07-136
PREP 06-08-073

PREP 06-08-074
PROP 06-13-094
PREP 06-14-025
PERM 06-16-042

Public records PREP 06-01-050
Public safety employees’ retirement system PREP 06-15-072
Rules

agenda MISC 06-01-051
MISC 06-14-007

updates PREP 06-12-045
Service credit, purchase of additional PROP 06-13-095

PERM 06-16-043
Teachers’ retirement system PERM 06-03-097

PREP 06-08-073
PREP 06-08-079
PREP 06-08-081
PROP 06-12-079
PROP 06-15-013
PERM 06-15-071

Termination bonuses or payments PREP 06-17-143

REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF
County boards of equalization PROP 06-05-036

PERM 06-13-034
Estate and transfer tax PERM 06-07-051
Excise tax

agricultural burning PROP 06-07-158
alternative renewable energy systems PREP 06-09-099

PROP 06-13-099
PERM 06-16-097

annual reports PROP 06-10-093
bad debts and credit losses PERM 06-01-005
cigarettes EMER 06-04-034

PREP 06-11-170
commute trip reduction incentives PERM 06-01-026
food and food ingredients PREP 06-17-185
high technology businesses PROP 06-11-184
litter tax PROP 06-12-015

PERM 06-17-187
manufacturing and research/development PROP 06-11-185

PERM 06-17-007
printing activities PERM 06-04-033
promotional material, use tax EXPE 06-01-004

PERM 06-06-046
record keeping PREP 06-11-180

PROP 06-17-152
telephone programs EXPE 06-11-015

EMER 06-11-016
PERM 06-16-137

tires PROP 06-06-081
PERM 06-12-017

tobacco products EMER 06-04-036
PREP 06-11-169

Forest land and timber PERM 06-02-005
PERM 06-02-006
PERM 06-02-007
EMER 06-04-035
PREP 06-07-159
PREP 06-07-160
EXPE 06-11-014
PROP 06-11-182
PROP 06-11-183
EMER 06-12-018
PERM 06-14-064
PERM 06-16-094
PERM 06-17-186

Intercounty utilities and transportation
  companies PERM 06-05-034
Interpretive statements MISC 06-02-009

MISC 06-03-058
MISC 06-03-059
MISC 06-04-067
MISC 06-05-002
MISC 06-06-047
MISC 06-10-042
MISC 06-10-043
MISC 06-12-016
MISC 06-13-063
MISC 06-15-022
MISC 06-17-006

Open space taxation EXPE 06-12-029
[ 13 ] Index



Subject/Agency Index 
(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)
Property tax
exemptions PREP 06-10-092

PROP 06-14-091
intangible personal property PREP 06-11-181

PROP 06-16-141
levies, rates, and limits PERM 06-02-008
refunds EXPE 06-16-038

Public records
disclosure PREP 06-17-153

Real estate excise tax EXPE 06-10-091
EXPE 06-15-020
PERM 06-15-021

Rules
agenda MISC 06-05-001
withdrawals PROP 06-05-035

PROP 06-09-060

RULES COORDINATORS
Administrative hearings, office of MISC 06-11-046
Agriculture, department of MISC 06-10-051
Attorney general MISC 06-12-038

MISC 06-15-114
Community, trade, and economic development, 

 department of MISC 06-01-057
Conservation commission MISC 06-12-055
Eastern Washington state historical society MISC 06-15-034
Fish and wildlife, department of MISC 06-16-048
Health care authority MISC 06-14-071
Human rights commission MISC 06-07-082
Jails industry board MISC 06-12-053
Licensing, department of MISC 06-03-033
Life sciences discovery fund authority MISC 06-03-100A
Lottery commission MISC 06-05-033
Natural resources, department of MISC 06-17-101
Olympic College MISC 06-07-117
Pollution liability insurance agency MISC 06-11-034
Professional educator standards board MISC 06-02-050
Public instruction, superintendent of MISC 06-09-011
(See Issue 06-01 for complete list designated as 

 of 12/27/2005)

SCHOOLS
(See EDUCATION, DEPARTMENT OF)

SEATTLE COMMUNITY COLLEGES
Public records officer MISC 06-07-154

SECRETARY OF STATE
Elections

2006 elections legislation procedures PREP 06-06-053
PROP 06-10-075
PERM 06-14-050

administrators, certification of EXPE 06-14-045
counting of ballots PREP 06-06-054

PROP 06-10-074
PERM 06-14-046

declarations of candidacy, filing procedures EMER 06-16-021
felon screening process EMER 06-07-161

EMER 06-11-020
initiative and referenda petitions and 

 depositing ballots PREP 06-03-112
PROP 06-07-164
PERM 06-11-043
PREP 06-15-122

primary election system PREP 06-06-052
PROP 06-10-076
PERM 06-14-049

reforms PERM 06-02-028
statewide voter registration data base PREP 06-03-111

PROP 06-07-162
PERM 06-11-041

vote by mail PREP 06-06-055
PROP 06-10-073
PERM 06-14-047

voting equipment PREP 06-06-056
PROP 06-10-072
PERM 06-14-048

voting systems PREP 06-03-113
PROP 06-07-163
PERM 06-11-042
PREP 06-15-122

Rules
withdrawals PROP 06-03-102

PROP 06-08-084
EMER 06-10-071

SHORELINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-03-038

MISC 06-05-042
MISC 06-05-106
MISC 06-06-021
MISC 06-07-037
MISC 06-08-029
MISC 06-11-068
MISC 06-12-046
MISC 06-13-008
MISC 06-17-112

Public records officer MISC 06-06-082

SKAGIT VALLEY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-01-031

MISC 06-04-093
MISC 06-11-128
MISC 06-14-005

SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF
Aging and adult services

adult family home advisory committee MISC 06-02-070
adult family homes licensing PREP 06-09-084
boarding home advisory committee MISC 06-02-071
boarding home licensing rules PERM 06-01-047

PROP 06-10-032
PERM 06-13-028

community residential services and support PROP 06-06-075
PERM 06-09-090
PERM 06-11-103
PROP 06-11-152

contracted residential care services PERM 06-05-022
home and community services PERM 06-05-022
long-term care services EMER 06-01-090

PERM 06-05-022
PREP 06-05-099
PROP 06-09-091
PROP 06-11-018
PREP 06-11-084
EMER 06-11-151
PREP 06-14-033
EMER 06-14-039
PROP 06-14-059
PERM 06-16-035
PERM 06-16-070

Medicaid rates, home and community residential
  care EMER 06-01-089

PROP 06-03-118
PROP 06-03-119
PERM 06-07-012
PERM 06-07-013
PREP 06-08-032
EMER 06-13-027
PROP 06-16-076

nursing facility Medicaid payment system MISC 06-11-186
MISC 06-13-105
PREP 06-16-124

residential long-term care services PERM 06-01-046
PROP 06-04-087
PERM 06-16-072

Alcohol and substance abuse
chemical dependency service providers PROP 06-06-014

PERM 06-11-096
meetings MISC 06-17-064

Assistance programs
applications PROP 06-04-045

PROP 06-06-084
PERM 06-08-047
PREP 06-14-037

assistance units PERM 06-04-021
PREP 06-11-102
PREP 06-12-091

certification periods PREP 06-01-086
change of circumstance PROP 06-10-053

PREP 06-17-130
Index [ 14 ]



Subject/Agency Index 
(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)
client complaints PREP 06-03-018
PROP 06-07-076
PERM 06-10-057

emergency assistance, medical needs PERM 06-04-047
PREP 06-12-039
PREP 06-14-040
PREP 06-14-041

family home child care, business regulations PREP 06-01-042
PREP 06-01-043

food stamp
employment and training PREP 06-13-088
overpayments PREP 06-14-043

PROP 06-17-176
incapacity PREP 06-13-010
income PROP 06-01-087

PROP 06-01-088
PREP 06-03-117
PROP 06-04-044
PERM 06-04-070
PERM 06-04-071
PROP 06-05-020
PROP 06-07-075
PERM 06-07-078
PREP 06-07-147
PERM 06-08-045
EMER 06-08-054
PREP 06-10-044
PERM 06-10-056
PROP 06-11-101
PROP 06-13-089
PERM 06-15-049
PERM 06-17-017

interview requirements PERM 06-03-048
living with a relative PREP 06-09-037
program summary PROP 06-10-053

PERM 06-13-043
SSI-related medical PERM 06-04-046

EMER 06-05-021
standards for payment PERM 06-01-045

PROP 06-02-041
EMER 06-02-045
PROP 06-02-076
PERM 06-03-080
PREP 06-04-051
PERM 06-05-102
PERM 06-06-013
PREP 06-06-074
PREP 06-07-146
EMER 06-08-055
PROP 06-09-087
PROP 06-12-040
EMER 06-12-041
PERM 06-16-026
EMER 06-16-034
PERM 06-16-071

verification EMER 06-15-001
Washington combined application program
  (WASHCAP) PREP 06-11-059

PREP 06-14-044
PROP 06-17-174
PROP 06-17-175

WorkFirst PROP 06-04-069
PERM 06-08-044
PERM 06-08-048
PERM 06-10-034

working connections child care PREP 06-01-041
PREP 06-04-020
PROP 06-06-085
PREP 06-08-033
PROP 06-09-085
PERM 06-10-035
PERM 06-12-094

Child care agencies/licensing requirements PERM 06-03-047
PREP 06-10-031
EMER 06-10-046
PROP 06-17-155

Child support EMER 06-02-039
PREP 06-02-073
PREP 06-02-075
PROP 06-03-020
PROP 06-03-021
PERM 06-03-026

PROP 06-03-045
PERM 06-03-120
PROP 06-06-038
PERM 06-06-076
PERM 06-06-077
PERM 06-06-078
PREP 06-09-014
PERM 06-09-015
PREP 06-10-079
PROP 06-13-026
PERM 06-16-073

Developmental disabilities services
clarification of rules PREP 06-16-125
community protection program PREP 06-08-034
companion homes and alternate living
  program PREP 06-07-086
home and community based service waivers PERM 06-01-024

PREP 06-09-013
EMER 06-15-050

erratum for 06-01-024
See Issue 06-14

plan of care PREP 06-02-072
service rules EMER 06-02-042

PREP 06-03-116
PERM 06-06-040
PROP 06-07-074
EMER 06-07-085
PROP 06-08-049
PREP 06-10-030
EMER 06-10-054
PERM 06-10-055
PREP 06-11-060
EMER 06-11-081
PERM 06-11-082
PROP 06-16-074
PROP 06-16-075

state supplementary payment EMER 06-14-060
PREP 06-14-061
PREP 06-17-138

voluntary placement program PROP 06-01-096
MISC 06-01-107
PERM 06-04-088

Domestic violence prevention account PREP 06-06-073
Foster care/adoption/reconciliation

placement prevention and reconciliation PREP 06-02-074
PROP 06-08-094
PERM 06-11-080

Hearing rules PROP 06-11-150
PERM 06-16-008

Interpretive or policy statements MISC 06-01-025
MISC 06-01-092
MISC 06-01-093
MISC 06-01-108
MISC 06-01-109
MISC 06-03-022
MISC 06-03-023
MISC 06-03-024
MISC 06-03-025
MISC 06-03-115
MISC 06-04-052
MISC 06-04-086
MISC 06-05-045
MISC 06-05-046
MISC 06-05-098
MISC 06-06-007
MISC 06-06-072
MISC 06-07-027
MISC 06-07-028
MISC 06-07-029
MISC 06-07-087
MISC 06-07-148
MISC 06-07-149
MISC 06-07-150
MISC 06-08-018
MISC 06-08-096
MISC 06-08-097
MISC 06-09-082
MISC 06-09-083
MISC 06-10-017
MISC 06-10-018
MISC 06-11-019
MISC 06-11-058
[ 15 ] Index



Subject/Agency Index 
(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)
MISC 06-11-083
MISC 06-11-097
MISC 06-11-098
MISC 06-11-099
MISC 06-12-086
MISC 06-12-087
MISC 06-12-088
MISC 06-12-089
MISC 06-12-090
MISC 06-13-009
MISC 06-14-034
MISC 06-14-035
MISC 06-14-036
MISC 06-15-002
MISC 06-15-003
MISC 06-15-004
MISC 06-15-005
MISC 06-15-006
MISC 06-15-007
MISC 06-15-008
MISC 06-15-036
MISC 06-15-037
MISC 06-16-062
MISC 06-16-063
MISC 06-17-016
MISC 06-17-115

Medical assistance
administration PREP 06-03-019

PROP 06-08-093
PROP 06-09-086
PERM 06-13-042
PERM 06-14-062
PREP 06-14-063

alternate living PERM 06-03-079
PREP 06-12-092
EMER 06-14-038
PREP 06-17-139

citizenship documentation requirements PREP 06-14-042
client not in home PROP 06-01-044

EMER 06-02-043
EMER 06-02-044
PROP 06-03-078
PERM 06-07-077
PERM 06-07-144
PREP 06-10-019
PREP 06-10-020
EMER 06-10-033
EMER 06-10-045
PREP 06-17-070
PREP 06-17-140

disease management program EXPE 06-15-100
eligibility PREP 06-11-085
estate recovery PROP 06-03-046

PERM 06-17-075
hospital services PROP 06-01-097

PERM 06-04-089
PROP 06-05-103
PROP 06-05-104
EMER 06-06-039
PERM 06-08-046
PROP 06-08-095
PERM 06-11-100
EMER 06-14-086

managed care PERM 06-03-081
EMER 06-04-090
EMER 06-05-015

spenddown PROP 06-09-086
state children’s health insurance program
  (SCHIP) PROP 06-03-077

PERM 06-07-014
PROP 06-12-093
PERM 06-15-134

Mental health
community mental health and involuntary 

 treatment programs PREP 06-07-145
EMER 06-09-038
PROP 06-09-086
PROP 06-12-085
PROP 06-14-085
EMER 06-17-066
PERM 06-17-114

Public meetings MISC 06-16-064

Rules
agenda MISC 06-04-068

MISC 06-16-060
withdrawals PREP 06-02-069

PREP 06-03-114
PREP 06-04-043
PREP 06-05-100
PREP 06-05-101
PREP 06-06-008
PREP 06-06-009
PREP 06-06-010
PREP 06-06-011
PREP 06-06-012
PREP 06-07-030
PREP 06-07-031
PROP 06-09-062
PREP 06-10-021
PREP 06-13-011
PREP 06-15-035
PREP 06-15-038
PREP 06-16-025
PREP 06-16-061
PREP 06-17-065
PREP 06-17-156

Vocational rehabilitation
rehabilitation council MISC 06-02-046

SOUTH PUGET SOUND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-04-001

MISC 06-10-004
MISC 06-16-036
MISC 06-17-091

SOUTHWEST CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Definitions PROP 06-17-052
General regulations PREP 06-14-021

PREP 06-15-101

SPOKANE, COMMUNITY COLLEGES OF
Meetings MISC 06-11-009

MISC 06-16-024
Student conduct code PREP 06-11-127

SPOKANE COUNTY AIR POLLUTION CONTROL AUTHORITY
Air operating permit program PROP 06-16-058
Asbestos fees PROP 06-11-129

PROP 06-15-031
PERM 06-16-022

Public records officer MISC 06-08-005
Rules

updates PROP 06-09-059
PROP 06-11-113
PROP 06-15-032
PERM 06-16-037
PROP 06-16-056
PERM 06-17-074

SPORTS, PROFESSIONAL
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF; HORSE RACING 

COMMISSION)

SUPREME COURT
Commission on supreme court reports MISC 06-10-077
General application MISC 06-07-054

MISC 06-15-045
MISC 06-15-055
MISC 06-15-058

Limited jurisdiction, courts of MISC 06-05-012
MISC 06-07-052
MISC 06-15-046

Superior court MISC 06-05-013
MISC 06-07-052
MISC 06-07-053
MISC 06-15-056
MISC 06-15-057

TACOMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-06-031

MISC 06-10-050
MISC 06-15-011
Index [ 16 ]



Subject/Agency Index 
(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)
TAX APPEALS, BOARD OF
Meetings MISC 06-12-081

TOBACCO SETTLEMENT AUTHORITY
Public records officer MISC 06-06-042

TOXICOLOGIST, STATE
Breath alcohol screening test PROP 06-11-029

TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF
Emergency situation, overlegal vehicles PREP 06-05-016

PROP 06-09-042
PERM 06-12-036

Ferries and toll bridges, state PREP 06-01-063
PREP 06-01-106
PROP 06-05-109
PERM 06-08-036
PREP 06-13-052

High occupancy vehicles EMER 06-15-140
Highway advertising control act PERM 06-03-005
Lane use restrictions PREP 06-15-141
Motorist information signs PREP 06-07-106

PROP 06-11-145
PERM 06-15-018

Pilot registration PERM 06-05-080
Rules

agenda MISC 06-02-067
MISC 06-16-044

Small works roster PREP 06-16-136
Tire chain installation/removal PREP 06-13-051

PROP 06-17-120
Toll collection system PREP 06-10-070
Uniform relocation assistance and real property 

 acquisition PERM 06-02-068
Vehicle size and weight PROP 06-03-125

PERM 06-07-025

TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
Innovative partnership program EXPE 06-08-060
Meetings MISC 06-08-006

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT BOARD
Board policies PREP 06-07-120
Meetings MISC 06-05-071

TREASURER’S OFFICE
Usury rate (See inside cover)

UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION
(See EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPARTMENT)

UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

UNIFORM LEGISLATION COMMISSION, WASHINGTON STATE
Meetings MISC 06-03-065

UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON
Joint facilities PROP 06-08-083

PERM 06-13-022
Meetings MISC 06-02-018

MISC 06-02-047
MISC 06-02-054
MISC 06-03-061
MISC 06-04-007
MISC 06-04-061
MISC 06-04-063
MISC 06-05-083
MISC 06-06-015

Organization PREP 06-17-061
Policy statements MISC 06-03-060

MISC 06-11-027
Rules

agenda MISC 06-03-007
MISC 06-15-113

updates EXPE 06-08-008
EXPE 06-12-066
PERM 06-13-021
PERM 06-17-131

Smoking policy EMER 06-04-073
PREP 06-10-016
EMER 06-12-006

Waivers, tuition and fees PROP 06-04-039
EMER 06-04-072
EMER 06-12-007
PERM 06-12-008

USURY RATE
(See inside cover)

UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
Adoption-by-reference dates EXPE 06-08-059

EXPE 06-11-174
PERM 06-14-052
PERM 06-17-087

Budget reports PERM 06-01-011
Electric companies PROP 06-03-126

PROP 06-03-127
PERM 06-07-017
PERM 06-08-025
PREP 06-12-104

Fees EXPE 06-03-129
PERM 06-08-057

Gas companies PREP 06-15-124
Hazardous liquid, gas, oil and petroleum 

 pipeline companies PREP 06-15-123
Least cost planning PERM 06-03-001
Ministerial delegation PREP 06-07-099

PROP 06-13-093
PERM 06-17-126

Passenger transportation companies PROP 06-05-113
PREP 06-05-114
PERM 06-13-006
PROP 06-16-135

Price lists PREP 06-10-089
PROP 06-16-033

Private, nonprofit transportation providers PROP 06-03-130
EXPE 06-04-049
PERM 06-07-100
PERM 06-11-013

Procedural rules PROP 06-08-058
PROP 06-11-047
PERM 06-16-053

Railroad companies
grade crossing protective fund PERM 06-05-018

Rules
agenda MISC 06-03-128

MISC 06-13-092
Universal service PROP 06-08-056

PERM 06-14-051

VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND RESERVE OFFICERS, 
BOARD FOR

Meetings MISC 06-04-037

WALLA WALLA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-15-061

MISC 06-15-062
MISC 06-16-028

WASHINGTON STATE PATROL
Commercial motor vehicles PROP 06-04-076

PERM 06-08-082
Fire protection policy board MISC 06-01-006

meetings MISC 06-07-047
Fireworks PERM 06-06-003

PREP 06-06-028
PROP 06-09-073
PERM 06-12-010

Public records officer MISC 06-08-022
Towing businesses PREP 06-17-125

WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY
Meetings MISC 06-07-004

MISC 06-08-028
MISC 06-11-008

Parking appeals PREP 06-16-085
Public records PREP 06-16-083
Rules

withdrawals PROP 06-10-062
Smoking policy PREP 06-16-003
Standards of conduct, students PROP 06-05-017

PREP 06-14-087
Student living groups PREP 06-15-102
[ 17 ] Index



Subject/Agency Index 
(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)
Traffic and parking PREP 06-16-084

WASTEWATER
(See ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF; LICENSING, DEPARTMENT 

OF)

WATER
(See ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF)

WENATCHEE VALLEY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-01-016

WESTERN WASHINGTON GROWTH MANAGEMENT 
HEARINGS BOARD

Meetings MISC 06-01-007
MISC 06-01-056
MISC 06-05-084
MISC 06-07-133
MISC 06-07-134
MISC 06-11-033

WESTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Transportation issues PREP 06-12-024

WHATCOM COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-03-008

MISC 06-07-009
MISC 06-10-085
MISC 06-15-063

WORKFORCE TRAINING AND EDUCATION COORDINATING 
BOARD

Meetings MISC 06-02-032
MISC 06-09-007

Participant outcomes data consortium MISC 06-11-133
Index [ 18 ]


	ACCOUNTANCY, BOARD OF
	ACTUARY, OFFICE OF THE STATE
	ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS, OFFICE OF
	ADVANCED TUITION PAYMENT, COMMISSION ON
	AFRICAN AMERICAN AFFAIRS, COMMISSION ON
	AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF
	AIR POLLUTION
	ARCHAEOLOGY AND HISTORIC PRESERVATION, DEPARTMENT OF
	ARTS COMMISSION
	ATHLETICS
	ATTORNEY GENERAL
	BAIL AND BOND AGENCIES
	BASIC HEALTH PLAN
	BATES TECHNICAL COLLEGE
	BELLEVUE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	BELLINGHAM TECHNICAL COLLEGE
	BENTON CLEAN AIR AUTHORITY
	BIG BEND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	BLIND, DEPARTMENT OF SERVICES FOR THE
	BUILDING CODE COUNCIL
	CASCADIA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	CASELOAD FORECAST COUNCIL
	CENTRAL WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
	CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT, WASHINGTON COUNCIL FOR THE PREVENTION OF
	CHILD SUPPORT
	CHIROPRACTIC QUALITY ASSURANCE COMMISSION
	CITIZENS’ COMMISSION ON SALARIES FOR ELECTED OFFICIALS, WASHINGTON
	CIVIL LEGAL AID, OFFICE OF
	CLOVER PARK TECHNICAL COLLEGE
	CODE REVISER’S OFFICE
	COLUMBIA BASIN COLLEGE
	COLUMBIA RIVER GORGE COMMISSION
	COMMUNITY, TRADE, AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, DEPARTMENT OF
	COMMUNITY ECONOMIC REVITALIZATION BOARD
	CONSERVATION COMMISSION
	CONVENTION AND TRADE CENTER
	CORRECTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF
	COUNTY ROAD ADMINISTRATION BOARD
	CRIMINAL JUSTICE TRAINING COMMISSION
	DAIRY PRODUCTS COMMISSION
	DEAF, WASHINGTON SCHOOL FOR THE
	DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES ENDOWMENT TRUST FUND
	EARLY LEARNING, DEPARTMENT OF
	EASTERN WASHINGTON STATE HISTORICAL SOCIETY
	EASTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
	ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF
	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FINANCE AUTHORITY
	EDMONDS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF
	EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD, PROFESSIONAL
	ELECTIONS
	EMERGENCY SERVICES
	EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPARTMENT
	ENERGY FACILITY SITE EVALUATION COUNCIL
	ENGINEERS
	ENVIRONMENTAL HEARINGS OFFICE
	EVERETT COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	EVERGREEN STATE COLLEGE, THE
	EXECUTIVE ETHICS BOARD
	FACTORY ASSEMBLED STRUCTURES
	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF
	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, OFFICE OF
	FISH AND WILDLIFE, DEPARTMENT OF
	FORENSIC INVESTIGATIONS COUNCIL
	FOREST PRACTICES BOARD
	GAMBLING COMMISSION
	GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
	GOVERNOR, OFFICE OF THE
	GRAYS HARBOR COLLEGE
	GREEN RIVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	GROWTH MANAGEMENT HEARINGS BOARDS
	GUARANTEED EDUCATION TUITION COMMITTEE
	HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF
	HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY
	HIGHER EDUCATION COORDINATING BOARD
	HIGHER EDUCATION FACILITIES AUTHORITY
	HIGHLINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	HOME CARE QUALITY AUTHORITY
	HORSE RACING COMMISSION
	HOUSING FINANCE COMMISSION
	HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION
	HUNTING
	HYDRAULIC APPEALS BOARD
	INDETERMINATE SENTENCE REVIEW BOARD
	INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE
	INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE APPEALS, BOARD OF
	INFORMATION SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF
	INSURANCE COMMISSIONER
	INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE, OFFICE OF THE
	INTEREST RATES
	JAIL INDUSTRIES BOARD
	JOINT LEGISLATIVE AUDIT AND REVIEW COMMITTEE
	JUDICIAL CONDUCT, COMMISSION ON
	LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF
	LAKE WASHINGTON TECHNICAL COLLEGE
	LAND SURVEYORS
	LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS’ AND FIRE FIGHTERS’ PLAN 2 RETIREMENT BOARD
	LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF
	LIFE SCIENCES DISCOVERY FUND AUTHORITY
	LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD
	LOTTERY COMMISSION
	LOWER COLUMBIA COLLEGE
	MANUFACTURED HOMES
	MARINE EMPLOYEES’ COMMISSION
	MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
	MEDICAL CARE
	MILITARY DEPARTMENT
	NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF
	NOXIOUS WEED CONTROL BOARD
	NURSING CARE
	OLYMPIC COLLEGE
	OLYMPIC REGION CLEAN AIR AGENCY
	OUTDOOR RECREATION, INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE FOR
	PARKS AND RECREATION COMMISSION
	PENINSULA COLLEGE
	PERSONNEL, DEPARTMENT OF
	PERSONNEL RESOURCES BOARD
	PIERCE COLLEGE
	PILOTAGE COMMISSIONERS, BOARD OF
	PLUMBERS, ADVISORY BOARD OF
	POLLUTION CONTROL HEARINGS BOARD
	POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE AGENCY
	PRISONS AND PRISONERS
	PROFESSIONAL EDUCATORS STANDARDS BOARD
	PROPERTY TAX
	PUBLIC ASSISTANCE
	PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION
	PUBLIC EMPLOYEES BENEFITS BOARD
	PUBLIC EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS COMMISSION
	PUBLIC HEALTH BENEFITS BOARD
	PUBLIC INSTRUCTION, SUPERINTENDENT OF
	PUBLIC RECORDS OFFICERS
	PUBLIC WORKS BOARD
	PUGET SOUND CLEAN AIR AGENCY
	PUGET SOUND SALMON COMMISSION
	QUARTERLY REPORTS
	REAL ESTATE APPRAISERS
	REHABILITATION COUNCIL, WASHINGTON STATE
	RETIREMENT SYSTEMS, DEPARTMENT OF
	REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF
	RULES COORDINATORS
	SCHOOLS
	SEATTLE COMMUNITY COLLEGES
	SECRETARY OF STATE
	SHORELINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	SKAGIT VALLEY COLLEGE
	SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF
	SOUTH PUGET SOUND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	SOUTHWEST CLEAN AIR AGENCY
	SPOKANE, COMMUNITY COLLEGES OF
	SPOKANE COUNTY AIR POLLUTION CONTROL AUTHORITY
	SPORTS, PROFESSIONAL
	SUPREME COURT
	TACOMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	TAX APPEALS, BOARD OF
	TOBACCO SETTLEMENT AUTHORITY
	TOXICOLOGIST, STATE
	TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF
	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
	TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT BOARD
	TREASURER’S OFFICE
	UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION
	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE
	UNIFORM LEGISLATION COMMISSION, WASHINGTON STATE
	UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON
	USURY RATE
	UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
	VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND RESERVE OFFICERS, BOARD FOR
	WALLA WALLA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	WASHINGTON STATE PATROL
	WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY
	WASTEWATER
	WATER
	WENATCHEE VALLEY COLLEGE
	WESTERN WASHINGTON GROWTH MANAGEMENT HEARINGS BOARD
	WESTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
	WHATCOM COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	WORKFORCE TRAINING AND EDUCATION COORDINATING BOARD

